
 

   

 

 

 

 

REACH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2025-2026 

REACH will be CLOSED (no sessions) on the following days: 
  

New Semester Begins: 18 August 2025, Monday 

Fall Holiday (Herfstvakantie): 23-26 October 2025, Thursday to Sunday  

Christmas Holiday: 20 Dec 2025 – 4 Jan 2026, Sunday to Sunday 

Spring Holiday (Voorjaarsvakantie): 19-22 February 2026, Thursday to Sunday 

Good Friday/Easter Monday: 3-6 April 2025, Friday to Monday  

May holiday (Meivakantie):  26 April to 3 May 2026, Sunday to Sunday  

Ascension Day (Hemelsvaartsdag): 14 May 2026, Thursday 

Study day: 15 May 2026, Friday *  

Tweede Pinksterdag:  25 May 2026, Monday  

Summer holiday: 25 July – 16 August 2026, Sunday to Sunday  

New Semester Begins: 17 August 2026, Monday  

 

 

*Please note: designated as a REACH staff training and closed for sessions  


